A2 STANDARD COUPLER, PLAIN
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Designed to splice the same diameter bars where the second bar can be rotated and is not restricted in its axial direction
Slim design maintains concrete cover
Installs quickly and easily
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish: Plain
Coupler Protector: Standard
Material: Steel
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar Size,
US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Hex Width
(W) Diameter (Ø) Length (L)
EL12A2N 12 mm #4 10M 17 mm 42 mm
EL10A2N 10 mm #3 17 mm 48 mm
EL14A2N 14 mm 22 mm 50 mm
EL16A2N 16 mm #5 15M 22 mm 56 mm
EL18A2N 18 mm 27 mm 61 mm
EL20A2N 20 mm #6 20M 27 mm 72 mm
Catalog
Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar Size,
US
Rebar Size,
Canada
Hex Width
(W) Diameter (Ø) Length (L)
EL22A2N 22 mm #7 32 mm 81 mm
EL25A2N 25 mm #8 25M 36 mm 86 mm
EL28A2N 28 mm #9 30M 40 mm 92 mm
EL30A2N 30 mm 45 mm 92 mm
EL38A2N 38 mm #12 53 mm 106 mm
EL32A2N 32 mm #10 45 mm 97 mm
EL34A2N 34 mm 48 mm 97 mm
EL36A2N 36 mm #11 35M 50 mm 102 mm
EL40A2N 40 mm 55 mm 127 mm
EL43TA2N 43 mm #14 45M 60 mm 137 mm
EL57TA2N 57 mm #18 55M 80 mm 168 mm
EL50TA2N 50 mm 70 mm 167 mm